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Direction
Forth Valley Royal Hospital — Bus Station

97 stops

Open route schedule

Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Old Denny Road

before Glenbervie

Graham Avenue

Glenbervie Drive

Aitchison Drive

Campbell Drive

Station Hotel

Muirhall Road

Gulf Garage

Dobbie Hall

Primary School

New Shopping Centre

Library

Health Centre

Tryst Road

Jamieson Avenue

Steps Street

Muirhead Road

Lomond Crescent

Alloa Road

Route schedule
Forth Valley Royal Hospital — Bus Station

Monday 06:08-20:31

Tuesday 06:08-20:31

Wednesday 06:08-20:31

Thursday 06:08-20:31

Friday 06:08-20:31

Saturday 06:34-20:31

Sunday 09:15-17:14

Route info

Direction: Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Stops: 97

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-2A-3693284205-1268556657
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Roxburgh Place

Redpath Drive

Skaithmuir Cottages

Bruce Crescent

Quarrolhall Crescent

Carronshore Bar

Bryce Avenue

Bradbury Street

Adams Loan

Millflats Street

Foundry Street

Carron Centre

David`s Loan

Merchiston Avenue

John Street

Dalderse Avenue

Campfield Street

Central Retail Park

Melville Street

Weir Street

Gala Bingo

Thornbridge Road

Randyford Road

Middlefield Road

Red Cross Centre

Stadium Road End

West Mains Industrial Estate

Grange Manor Hotel

Dalgrain Road



Tweed Street

Clyde Street

West Church Drive

North Bridge Street

Dock Entrance

Charing Cross

Dundas Church

Paris Street

Leapark Hotel

Avondhu Gardens

Duke Street

BP Offices

BP Chemicals

Rohm and Haas

Versalis

Tank Farm

Mason Coaches Depot

Deborah Scaffold

Kinneil Path

Snab Lane

Strachan Court

The Loan

Maidenpark Place

Bo`mains Road Terminus

Ochilview Place

Jamieson Avenue Community Hall

Newtown Park

Newtown Street



Baker Street

Clydesdale Street

Erngarth Road

Gauze Road

Grahamsdyke Avenue

Seton Terrace

Graham Crescent

Drum Farm Lane

Drum Road Terminus

Grange Loan

Bridgeness Crescent

Bridgeness Tower

Philpingstone Road

Philpingstone Lane

Cowdenhill Road

Park Lane

Tesco

Dental Practice

Bus Station



Direction
Bus Station — Forth Valley Royal Hospital

80 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Salvation Army

Cadzow Crescent

Dundas Street

Cadzow Avenue

Clydesdale Street

Baker Street

Newtown Street

Newtown Park

Jamieson Avenue Community Hall

Ochilview Place

Bo`mains Road Terminus

Maidenpark Place

The Loan

Strachan Court

Snab Lane

Kinneil Path

Deborah Scaffold

Mason Coach Depot

Tank Farm

Versalis

Rohm and Haas

BP Chemicals

BP Offices

Duke Street

Route schedule
Bus Station — Forth Valley Royal Hospital

Monday 06:52-21:48

Tuesday 06:52-21:48

Wednesday 06:52-21:48

Thursday 06:52-21:48

Friday 06:52-21:48

Saturday 07:54-21:48

Sunday 10:40-18:35

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-2A-3693284205-1268556657


Avondhu Gardens

Leapark Hotel

Dundas Church

Charing Cross

Dock Entrance

North Bridge Street

West Church Drive

Clyde Street

Tweed Street

Grange Manor Hotel

West Mains Industrial Estate

Stadium Road End

Red Cross Centre

Middlefield Road

Randyford Road

Thornbridge Road

Gala Bingo

Asda

Grahamston Station

Central Retail Park

Campfield Street

Dalderse Avenue

John Street

Merchiston Avenue

David`s Loan

Carron Centre

Millflats Street

Carronbridge Inn



Burder Park

Stewart Avenue

Bradbury Street

Carronshore Bar

Quarrolhall Crescent

Bruce Crescent

Skaithmuir Cottages

Roxburgh Place

Alloa Road

Lomond Crescent

Muirhead Road

Steps Street

Jamieson Avenue

New Shopping Centre

Library

Health Centre

Dobbie Hall

Gulf Garage

Muirhall Road

Station Hotel

Campbell Drive

Aitchison Drive

Glenbervie Drive

Graham Avenue

adj Old Bellsdyke Road

Old Denny Road

Forth Valley Royal Hospital



2A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Falkirk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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